53F Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number 53F-DG
Manufacturer Cinch Connectivity Solutions
Manufacturer Product Number 53F
Description TERM LUG STRIP 4POS SINGLE
Detailed Description 4 (3 + 1 Ground) Position Terminal Lug Strip Termin
al Lug, Single End

Catalog Numbers and Dimensions for Fanning Strips for 142 Series Barrier Blocks
Straight Type
Ordering Information
No. of
Terminals Catalog No. Catalog No.
2 2-162-R 2-162-L
3 3-162-R 3-162-L
4 4-162-R 4-162-L
5 5-162-R 5-162-L
6 6-162-R 6-162-L
7 7-162-R 7-162-L
8 8-162-R 8-162-L
9 9-162-R 9-162-L
10 10-162-R 10-162-L
11 11-162-R 11-162-L
12 12-162-R 12-162-L
13 13-162-R 13-162-L
14 14-162-R 14-162-L
15 15-162-R 15-162-L
16 16-162-R 16-162-L
17 17-162-R 17-162-L
Right-Angle Type
Ordering Information
No. of
Terminals Catalog No. Catalog No.
2 2-162A-R 2-162A-L
3 3-162A-R 3-162A-L
4 4-162A-R 4-162A-L
5 5-162A-R 5-162A-L
6 6-162A-R 6-162A-L
7 7-162A-R 7-162A-L
8 8-162A-R 8-162A-L
9 9-162A-R 9-162A-L
10 10-162A-R 10-162A-L
11 11-162A-R 11-162A-L
12 12-162A-R 12-162A-L
13 13-162A-R 13-162A-L
14 14-162A-R 14-162A-L
15 15-162A-R 15-162A-L
16 16-162A-R 16-162A-L
17 17-162A-R 17-162A-L
Catalog No. 5-162A-R
Fanning Strips
Catalog No. 5-162-R
Marketed exclusively through distribution.
Dimensions
Dimensions
53F Cinch Connectivity Solutions TERM LUG STRIP 4POS SINGLE
2-35 Call Toll Free: 1 (800) 323-9612
Barrier Block
Accessories
Materials
Insulation Material: UL 94 HB rated XPC, chocolate
Contact Material: Steel
Contact Plating: Cadmium
Mechanical Characteristics
Mounting Hole: .140" (3.56mm) diameter
Strip Dimension: .0625" (1.59mm) thick x .375" (9.53mm) wide
Lug Density: .375" (9.53mm)
Ordering Information
Mounting Lug Type Used In Position
Catalog No. Centers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
51 - 1 2
51A - 1 4
51B - 2 1
51C - 4 1
51F - 1/2
51L - 3 1
51R - 1 3
52 - 1 2 1
52A - 1 4 1
52B - 2 1 1
52C - 4 1 1
52R - 1 1 3
53 1.500 (38.10) 2 1 1 1 2
53A 1.500 (38.10) 4 1 1 1 4
53B .750 (19.05) 1 2 1 2 1
53C .750 (19.05) 1 4 1 4 1
53E - 1 2 1 1
53F - 1 4 1 1
54 1.875 (47.63) 2 1 1 1 1 2
54A 1.875 (47.63) 4 1 1 1 1 4
54B - 1 1 2 1 1
54C - 1 1 4 1 1
55 2.250 (57.15) 2 1 1 1 1 1 2
55A 2.250 (57.15) 4 1 1 1 1 1 4
55B 1.500 (38.10) 1 2 1 1 1 2 1
55C 1.500 (38.10) 1 4 1 1 1 4 1
56 2.625 (66.68) 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2
56A 2.625 (66.68) 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 4
56B 1.875 (47.63) 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1
56C 1.875 (47.63) 1 4 1 1 1 1 4 1
Lug-Type Terminal Strips
Marketed exclusively through distribution.
Dimensions
53F Cinch Connectivity Solutions TERM LUG STRIP 4POS SINGLE
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935